
Параметры: Начало периода: 25.09.2016 0:00:00
Конец периода: 12.10.2016 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
Спартак 26 427,7 23 392,2 7 164,39

0007 - Igor Ods / Игорь ODS 26 427,7 23 392,2 7 164,39
25.09.2016 0:00:00 4 128,89
25.09.2016 6:42:16 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013160 от 25.09.2016 6:42:16 110 4 018,89
26.09.2016 10:53:44 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013257 от 26.09.2016 10:53:44 20,75 3 998,14
26.09.2016 10:54:45 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015987 от 26.09.2016 10:54:45 20,75 4 018,89
26.09.2016 12:25:08 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013283 от 26.09.2016 12:25:08 53 3 965,89
26.09.2016 12:26:59 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016011 от 26.09.2016 12:26:59 53 4 018,89
27.09.2016 13:58:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016098 от 27.09.2016 13:58:49 307,5 4 326,39
27.09.2016 13:58:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016097 от 27.09.2016 13:58:58 9,6 4 335,99
27.09.2016 14:00:43 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016111 от 27.09.2016 14:00:43 230 4 565,99
28.09.2016 11:37:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016179 от 28.09.2016 11:37:01 9,05 4 575,04
28.09.2016 11:51:42 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016180 от 28.09.2016 11:51:42 514,4 5 089,44
28.09.2016 12:36:02 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016186 от 28.09.2016 12:36:02 33,25 5 122,69
29.09.2016 11:52:59 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013480 от 29.09.2016 11:52:59 763,95 4 358,74
29.09.2016 11:54:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016273 от 29.09.2016 11:54:31 763,95 5 122,69
01.10.2016 10:11:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016350 от 01.10.2016 10:11:27 30,9 5 153,59
01.10.2016 11:47:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016382 от 01.10.2016 11:47:47 224,9 5 378,49
01.10.2016 13:57:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016395 от 01.10.2016 13:57:58 168 5 546,49
02.10.2016 23:18:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013616 от 02.10.2016 23:18:36 168 5 378,49
02.10.2016 23:18:37 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013617 от 02.10.2016 23:18:37 225 5 153,49
03.10.2016 10:59:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016482 от 03.10.2016 10:59:19 63,1 5 216,59
03.10.2016 11:19:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016488 от 03.10.2016 11:19:37 13,9 5 230,49
04.10.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003861 от 04.10.2016 0:00:00 77 5 153,49
04.10.2016 11:37:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016571 от 04.10.2016 11:37:00 393,6 5 547,09
04.10.2016 12:40:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016578 от 04.10.2016 12:40:17 19,35 5 566,44
05.10.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000003935 от 05.10.2016 0:00:00 394 5 172,44
05.10.2016 10:45:44 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013777 от 05.10.2016 10:45:44 26,15 5 146,29
05.10.2016 10:47:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016637 от 05.10.2016 10:47:03 26,15 5 172,44
05.10.2016 12:13:54 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013796 от 05.10.2016 12:13:54 60,95 5 111,49
05.10.2016 12:15:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016664 от 05.10.2016 12:15:51 60,95 5 172,44
05.10.2016 13:48:52 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013810 от 05.10.2016 13:48:52 1 860 3 312,44
05.10.2016 13:49:03 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016679 от 05.10.2016 13:49:03 1 860 5 172,44
06.10.2016 10:22:17 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016721 от 06.10.2016 10:22:17 169,55 5 341,99
06.10.2016 11:46:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016743 от 06.10.2016 11:46:06 113,6 5 455,59
06.10.2016 14:02:47 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013900 от 06.10.2016 14:02:47 4 000 1 455,59
08.10.2016 11:37:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016844 от 08.10.2016 11:37:33 92,1 1 547,69
08.10.2016 13:15:37 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016866 от 08.10.2016 13:15:37 425,25 1 972,94
09.10.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013938 от 09.10.2016 0:00:00 101 1 871,94
09.10.2016 10:56:11 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013979 от 09.10.2016 10:56:11 272,4 1 599,54
09.10.2016 10:56:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016889 от 09.10.2016 10:56:21 272,4 1 871,94
10.10.2016 11:06:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016981 от 10.10.2016 11:06:20 274,15 2 146,09
10.10.2016 11:27:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016961 от 10.10.2016 11:27:38 4 236 6 382,09
10.10.2016 14:11:23 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013788 от 10.10.2016 14:11:23 5 000 1 382,09
11.10.2016 11:06:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016717 от 11.10.2016 11:06:15 15 252 16 634,09
11.10.2016 11:50:14 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017069 от 11.10.2016 11:50:14 790,3 17 424,39
11.10.2016 13:26:19 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014160 от 11.10.2016 13:26:19 10 200 7 224,39
11.10.2016 23:29:19 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014182 от 11.10.2016 23:29:19 60 7 164,39
12.10.2016 0:00:00 7 164,39

Итого 26 427,7 23 392,2 7 164,39


